
Blennerhassettt Island Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Edison 00:12:34.50 51

2 Williamstown 00:12:47.98 63

3 Blenn 00:12:47.92 64

4 Wood County christian 00:12:54.30 68

5 Hamilton 00:13:39.84 104

6 Jackson 00:16:56.26 165

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Blennerhassettt Island Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edison 00:12:34.50 13 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 28 Sophia Shamblin 00:12:02.08 5

2 6 19 Raylen Dawkings 00:12:08.22 6

3 7 20 Grace Dotson 00:12:11.54 7

4 16 17 Shelby Battin 00:13:11.77 16

5 17 18 Jayden Copen 00:13:18.90 17

6 18 26 Aven Pifer 00:13:26.22 (18)

7 21 30 Addi Walton 00:13:39.47 (21)

2 Williamstown 00:12:47.98 8 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 61 Nola King 00:11:54.47 4

2 8 63 Alia Phelps 00:12:23.01 8

3 11 59 Kendall Gant 00:12:34.65 11

4 15 56 Lilly Burrell 00:13:11.06 15

5 25 57 Kina Engle 00:13:56.73 25

6 27 60 Ali Harris 00:14:00.39 (27)

7 28 58 Olivia Flesher 00:14:17.98 (28)

3 Blenn 00:12:47.92 12 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 3 Jalyn Eddy 00:11:42.33 2

2 3 12 Haley Raper 00:11:42.60 3

3 14 10 Alyssa McCrady 00:13:05.60 14

4 19 7 Anna Kaufman 00:13:31.65 19

5 26 15 Gwen Silvas 00:13:57.47 26

6 29 13 Raylen Redder 00:14:23.79 (29)

7 31 5 Izzy Ferrell 00:14:36.96 (31)

4 Wood County christian 00:12:54.30 6 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 51 Calli Angelos 00:11:24.31 1

2 9 53 Elliot Handley 00:12:25.37 9

3 13 52 Bryce Handley 00:13:02.77 13

4 22 55 Elana Taylor 00:13:49.16 22

5 23 47 Gracie Starling 00:13:49.93 23

6 40 54 Maura Misel 00:16:03.67 (34)

5 Hamilton 00:13:39.84 6 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 31 Malaya Bowling 00:12:30.05 10

2 12 32 Hadley Edwards 00:12:43.28 12

3 20 39 Brie Winans 00:13:32.00 20

4 30 35 Avery Larkins 00:14:27.54 30

5 35 34 lily Jackson 00:15:06.35 32

6 51 33 Keyannah Hart 00:23:05.88 (40)

6 Jackson 00:16:56.26 7 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 49 Isis Way 00:13:52.60 24

2 39 41 Eva Baillargeon 00:16:03.34 33

3 44 43 Sammie Farinash 00:18:03.36 35

4 45 48 Kadence Wagoner 00:18:20.99 36
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Blennerhassettt Island Middle School Girls Invitational

5 46 40 Emma Ackley 00:18:21.02 37

6 48 42 Kylee Blair 00:19:39.86 (38)

7 49 44 Cali Kerns 00:20:21.07 (39)
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Blennerhassettt Island Middle School Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 51 Calli Angelos K 00:11:24.31 Wood County christian

2 2 3 Jalyn Eddy K 00:11:42.33 Blenn

3 3 12 Haley Raper K 00:11:42.60 Blenn

4 4 61 Nola King K 00:11:54.47 Williamstown

5 5 28 Sophia Shamblin K 00:12:02.08 Edison

6 6 19 Raylen Dawkings K 00:12:08.22 Edison

7 7 20 Grace Dotson K 00:12:11.54 Edison

8 8 63 Alia Phelps K 00:12:23.01 Williamstown

9 9 53 Elliot Handley K 00:12:25.37 Wood County christian

10 10 31 Malaya Bowling K 00:12:30.05 Hamilton

11 11 59 Kendall Gant K 00:12:34.65 Williamstown

12 12 32 Hadley Edwards K 00:12:43.28 Hamilton

13 13 52 Bryce Handley K 00:13:02.77 Wood County christian

14 14 10 Alyssa McCrady K 00:13:05.60 Blenn

15 15 56 Lilly Burrell K 00:13:11.06 Williamstown

16 16 17 Shelby Battin K 00:13:11.77 Edison

17 17 18 Jayden Copen K 00:13:18.90 Edison

18 (18) 26 Aven Pifer K 00:13:26.22 Edison

19 19 7 Anna Kaufman K 00:13:31.65 Blenn

20 20 39 Brie Winans K 00:13:32.00 Hamilton

21 (21) 30 Addi Walton K 00:13:39.47 Edison

22 22 55 Elana Taylor K 00:13:49.16 Wood County christian

23 23 47 Gracie Starling K 00:13:49.93 Wood County christian

24 24 49 Isis Way K 00:13:52.60 Jackson

25 25 57 Kina Engle K 00:13:56.73 Williamstown

26 26 15 Gwen Silvas K 00:13:57.47 Blenn

27 (27) 60 Ali Harris K 00:14:00.39 Williamstown

28 (28) 58 Olivia Flesher K 00:14:17.98 Williamstown

29 (29) 13 Raylen Redder K 00:14:23.79 Blenn

30 30 35 Avery Larkins K 00:14:27.54 Hamilton

31 (31) 5 Izzy Ferrell K 00:14:36.96 Blenn

32 0 21 Aubeny Dye K 00:14:41.09 Edison

33 0 6 Katherine Moyers K 00:14:54.00 Blenn

34 0 11 Cate McLain K 00:15:02.18 Blenn

35 32 34 lily Jackson K 00:15:06.35 Hamilton

36 0 22 Lilly Dye K 00:15:11.35 Edison

37 0 2 Braylee Bayne K 00:15:13.43 Blenn

38 0 16 Alexandra Smith K 00:15:15.98 Blenn

39 33 41 Eva Baillargeon K 00:16:03.34 Jackson

40 (34) 54 Maura Misel K 00:16:03.67 Wood County christian

41 0 14 Hannah Scott K 00:16:34.55 Blenn

42 0 24 Kyra Jones K 00:16:35.00 Edison

43 0 62 Mikayla Morgan K 00:16:39.56 Williamstown

44 35 43 Sammie Farinash K 00:18:03.36 Jackson

45 36 48 Kadence Wagoner K 00:18:20.99 Jackson

46 37 40 Emma Ackley K 00:18:21.02 Jackson

47 0 25 Karsyn Marshall K 00:18:31.87 Edison

48 (38) 42 Kylee Blair K 00:19:39.86 Jackson

49 (39) 44 Cali Kerns K 00:20:21.07 Jackson

50 0 23 Natalie Giffin K 00:20:48.42 Edison

51 (40) 33 Keyannah Hart K 00:23:05.88 Hamilton
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Blennerhassettt Island Middle School Girls Invitational

52 0 29 Lena Skidmore K 00:24:37.41 Edison
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